

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2005

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 9, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									605,191
1	510.70	1,632,125	4,713	5,560	0	218	0	5,473	610,664
2	511.00	1,635,663	3,538	4,460	0	191	0	4,017	614,681
3	511.00	1,635,663	0	4,475	0	127	0	4,332	619,013
4	511.90	1,646,291	10,628	11,834	0	182	0	11,266	630,279
5	512.05	1,648,065	1,774	3,690	0	176	0	3,447	633,726
6	512.61	1,654,692	6,627	4,450	0	161	0	3,968	637,694
7	513.38	1,663,820	9,128	4,767	0	157	0	4,262	641,956
8	514.20	1,673,559	9,739	3,302	0	166	0	2,857	644,813
9	514.81	1,680,817	7,258	3,319	0	171	0	2,685	647,498
10	515.60	1,690,233	9,416	3,322	0	195	0	2,673	650,171
11	516.80	1,704,570	14,337	7,752	0	200	0	7,034	657,205
12	517.50	1,712,952	8,382	3,247	0	206	0	3,228	660,433
13	518.33	1,722,910	9,958	5,018	0	208	0	4,203	664,636
14	518.54	1,725,432	2,522	3,270	0	210	0	2,705	667,341
15	519.09	1,732,045	6,613	5,078	0	206	0	4,487	671,828
16	519.41	1,735,896	3,851	5,198	0	295	0	4,580	676,408
17	519.78	1,740,353	4,457	3,858	0	353	0	3,349	679,757
18	520.39	1,747,709	7,356	6,817	0	350	0	6,935	686,692
19	520.60	1,750,244	2,535	2,530	0	304	0	1,920	688,612
20	521.01	1,755,197	4,953	3,273	0	271	0	2,785	691,397
21	521.62	1,762,575	7,378	3,232	0	281	0	2,661	694,058
22	522.40	1,772,024	9,449	2,495	0	269	0	1,992	696,050
23	523.38	1,783,921	11,897	2,424	0	270	0	1,726	697,776
24	524.60	1,798,771	14,850	2,361	0	271	0	1,864	699,640
25	525.75	1,812,807	14,036	6,848	0	254	0	6,451	706,091
26	526.99	1,827,984	15,177	6,643	0	240	0	6,328	712,419
27	528.03	1,840,746	12,762	4,286	0	264	0	3,755	716,174
28	529.00	1,852,678	11,932	2,190	0	257	0	1,374	717,548
29	530.10	1,866,240	13,562	4,271	0	60	0	4,369	721,917
30	531.10	1,878,600	12,360	2,513	0	46	0	1,382	723,299
31	532.30	1,893,469	14,869	2,478	0	137	0	2,557	725,856
TOTALS			266,057	134,961	0	6,696	0	120,665	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET